U.I.T.S. - Gruppi di Merito per I'attivita federale 2007

ARMA LIBERA A TERRA UOMINI - Gruppo di merito Super A

BRIANO COSIMO
CALAMINA BRUNO
CAPPETTA MICHELE
CARMINATI GIAMPIERO
CORAL FRANCO
CORTESI CLAUDIO

DE NICOLO ANGELO
FENT GIUSEPPE
FIASELLA MASSIMILIANO
LENZONI PIER GIUSEPPE
NOVARESE ALFREDO
PADOVANI FILIPPO
PUCCI ALBERICO

RICCI ALFONSO

RIZZO BALDASSARE
STELLACCI DAVIDE
TABARACCI LORENZO
TOSCANI LORENZO
VAIA CHRISTIAN

MONZA

FELTRE

CARRARA

CODOGNO

UDINE

LEGNANO

LEGNANO

CENTRO SP.CARABINIERI
CARRARA

PIETRASANTA

RAPALLO

CENTRO SP.CARABINIERI
CARRARA

CENTRO SP.CARABINIERI
MONZA

LEGNANO

CARRARA

CODOGNO

BOLZANO

ARMA LIBERA A TERRA UOMINI - Gruppo di merito A

ADANI GIORGIO

BADIALI ADRIANO
BIGAGLIA PAOLO
BOCCALARI FERDINANDO
DANESIN MAURO

DE CICCO DANILO

DE VENZ GIAMPAOLO
DELFINI GIANCARLO
FACHERIS ROBERTO
GOTTARDELLO FRANCESCO
IMONDI ARMANDO
LORENZETTI LUIGI
MARCOLIN SANTE
MARINI MANUELE
MASSONE GIUSEPPE
MATTEAGI ENRICO
MAZZETTI GIAN BATTISTA
MORETTI FILIPPO

MURA MARCO

NEMESIO RODOLFO
NICOLO™ ANTONINO
OSTELLI SANDRO GIANNI
PAGLIARIN DARIO
PAGLIARIN DINO
RADAELLI LUIGI
RIZZANTE GIANPAOLO
RIZZANTE LUIGI

RIZZO ALESSANDRO
SOLBIATI ALEX

BOLOGNA
BONDENO
VENEZIA

MANTOVA

MIRANO

SAVONA

MONZA

CODOGNO

MONZA

CHIERI

NOVARA
PIETRASANTA

SAN LORENZO DI SEBATO
BAGNOLO MELLA
CHIERI
GR.SP.TIRATORI FF.GG.
BRENO

SASSUOLO
CODOGNO
CODOGNO

MONZA

SOMMA LOMBARDO
LEGNANO
LEGNANO

MONZA

TREVISO

TREVISO

MILANO

LEGNANO

595,5
586
586
585
585
587
592,5
586
589,5
583
585,5
593,5
593
594
588
584
583,5
592
584

522
569
552
578,5
563,5
550
274,5
284,5
296
570,5
287,5
580,5
566,5
571,5
565,5
293
580
563
564
278,5
283
570,5
563
578,5
565
270
553,5
276
562

| FEDERALI | ITA.| TROFEI300M. | INTERNAZIONALI |
0 00 0O 591 589 593 0 598 0 0 0 00OOO0O0GOO0O0O0O0OOO0O0OOOOO0OOOO0O0LO0TO0O
000O0O 58 583 0 059 00000000000000000O0O0DO0O0O0O0OOOO0TO0DO
000O0OO 577 585 587 0 581 0 0 0 0 0O OO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODO
00000 582 0588 0 00000000O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OOOO0OO0OOOO0OO0OOOO0O0DO
00000 50 0571t 05 000000000000O0O0O0OO0O0O0OOOO0O0OOOO0TO0DO
000O0O 576 576 585 0 589 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O OOO0OO0OOOOO0OOOOOOOOOOODO
000O0O 58 58 596 0 0000O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOO0OOOOOO0OOOOO0O0DO
00000 5359 0 0 0000000D0O00O0O0O0O0OO0OOOO0OO0OOOO0OO0OOOO0O0DO
0 00O0OO 58 585 590 0579 00 00O000O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O00O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOO0O0DO
000O0O 570 573 580 0 586 0 0 0 0 0 00O 0OOODO0OO0OO0OO0OOOO0OOOOOOOOOOODO
000O0OO 570 586 585 0 578 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODO
00000 59 575 0 059300000000000000000000O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0DO0
0 00O0OO 587 59 58 0 576 00 00 00O0O0O0OOOO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OOOOO0OOOOO0O0DO
00000 597 51 0 0 0000000DO0O0O0DOOO0OO0OOOOO0OOOOOO0OOOO0O0DO
000O0O 58 510 587 0O 0000O0O0OOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODO
0 00O0OO 58 564 583 0 585 0 0 0 0 00O 0OO0OO0OO0OO00O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOO0DO
000O0O 58 584 583 0 00000O00O0O0O0OOOO0O0OOOOO0OOOOOO0OOOOO0O0DO
0 00O0OO 592 587 587 0 592 0 0 0 00O 0OO0OO0O0DO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOO0OOOOO0O0DO
00000 0O 0582 056 00000000000000O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OOO0O0O0GO0OQO
| FEDERALI | ITA.| TROFEI300M. | INTERNAZIONALI |
0 0000 0 0510 534 00 0000 O0O0OOGOO0GO0OOOO0OOOOO0O0OOOO0O0O0GOTOOQO
00000 05959 0 000000000D00O0O0DO0OO0O0O0OOOO0OO0O0OOOO0O0O0GO 0O
00000 0555 0 0549 000000O0O000O00000O0O0O0OO0O0O0OOOO0O0O0GO 0O
000O0O 58 56 573 0 0000000O0O0O0DOOO0OO0OOOOO0OOOOOO0OOOOO0O0DO
00000 0 550 563 0 564 0 0 0 00O 0OOODOOO0OOOOOO0OOOOO0OOOO0O0O0GO 0O
00000 0 542 558 0 0000000O00DO0DO0O0ODOOO0OOOOOO0OOOOOO0O OGO 0O
00000 059 0 0 000O0O0DO0O0OO0OOOOOOOOO0OOOOOOOOOOO0O0GO 0O
00000 0 059 0 000000O0O0DO0DODOO0OOOOO0OOOOOO0OOOOOOOGO 0O
00000 52 0 0 O 0000O0O0DO0DOO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODO
00000 0 56 575 0 0000000O000DO0O0O0ODOOO0OO0OOOO0OO0O0OOOO0O0O0GO 0O
00000 055 0 0 000O0OO0DO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOO0OOOOOO0OOOOOO0O0GO0O
00000 0 580 581 0 00O000O0O0OO0OOOOO0OOOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOGO OO
00000 0 570 563 0 561 0 0 0 0 0 0O OODOO0OOOOOO0OOOOO0OOOOO0O0GO 0O
00000 0 552 575 0 568 0 0000 0O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0DO0OO0O0O0OOOOO0OOOOOO0OTO 0O
00000 0 561 570 0 560 0 0 0 0 0 0O OOOOOOOOOOOOO0OOOOO0O0GO 0O
00000 058 0 0 00000O0DO0O0OO0OOOO0OOOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOGO OO
0 00O0O 58 577 576 0 574 00 00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOO0OOOOOO0DO
00000 0 552 0 565 574 0 0 000 0O0OODOO0OO0OO0DO0OO0O0O0OOOOO0OOOOOOOTO OO
00000 0 558 557 0 570 0 0 0 00 0OOODOOO0OO0OOOOOOOOO0OOOOO0O0O0GO 0O
00000 0 057 0 000000DO0O0OO0DODOO0OOOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOGO OO
00000 0 05 0 000O0OO0DOO0OOOOOO0OOOOO0OOOOOO0OOOOOO0O0GO 0O
00000 0 55 576 0 000000O0O0O0DO0DO0OO0O0OOOO0OO0OOOO0OO0OOOO0O0GO0GO 0O
00000 056 0 050 00000O0O0O0OOOO0O0OOOO0O0OOOO0O0O0OOOO0O0O0GO0OQO
00000 0 580 577 0 00000O0O0O0DOOOO0OOOOO0OO0OOOOO0OOOOO0OGO 0O
00000 0 568 557 0 562 0 0 0 0 0 0O OODOO0OO0OOOO0O0OOOOO0OOOOO0O0GO 0O
00000 0 0 O 0540 000000000000D0O0O0O0OOO0O0O0OOOOO0O0GO 0O
00000 0O 055 055 000000O0O00O0O0O000O0O0OO0OOO0O0O0OOOO0O0GO0GO0OQO
00000 0 052 0 00000000O0DO0ODOO0OOOO0OO0OOOOO0OOOOOO0OOGO0O
00000 0 554 560 0 564 0 0 0 00 0OOOOOO0OOOOO0O0OOO0O0OOOOO0O0GO 0O



VITALI GIAMPIETRO GARDONE VAL TROMPIA 564,5 00O0O0DO 0 564 0 0 565 00000O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOO



